
The Stormont Yacht Club  

Fee Schedule - 2025  
Updated December 11/2024 as approved 5 % increase for 2025 Season. Fee [exclusive of HST of 13%] 
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 1 (ages 

as of March 1,2025) 
o   

 Family (Includes children up to 18 years of age) $498.75 
 Adult (Ages eighteen and over, includes children) $359.10 
Student                ( Full time in post secondary education until completed) $142.80 
MOORING FEES 1    
 Wet Mooring*   

Regular wet moorinA    (length x beam x $1.7106) 

All boats including 

multihulls & dinghies 

(length x beam) 
 Side mooring *** $2.2237    (1.365 x regular fee) 
Offshore mooring - regular duty (boats not exceeding 16,000 lbs.) $243.60 
Tender mooring (for wet moored tenders and of bay moored boats only) $64.05 
Dry Mooring 
 Multihulls and Powered boats $0.5713   (length** x beam x 0.5713) 
 Tenders, Dinghies, Sailboards, etc. (summer)  $0.5713   (length** x beam x 0.5713) 
STORAGE FEES (Winter or Summer)  
Keelboats, Multihulls and Powered Boats (summer & winter) (length x beam) $0.4361   (length** x beam x 0.4361) 
For third consecutive year of year-round storage (summer only)

 with board approval $1.7106   (= wet mooring fee) 
For fourth and subsequent consecutive years of year-round storage (summer only) with board approval   (= wet mooring fee + 20% above previous year) 

 Tenders, Dinghies, Sailboards, etc. (winter only)  $0.5713 $30.45 
Cradles & Trailers (summer & winter) $33.60 
*All mooring and storage are at owner's risk. Board approval required for all boats storing on the Hard for Third and Fourth Year prior to billing. 

Submissions in writing to the Harbor Master.  

**Length and beam are "Trade Name", expressed in feet.  Beam as per "sailboatdata.com" to second decimal.  
***There is no side-mooring surcharge for accessible parking permit holders  
OTHER FEES  
Initiation 2 (Non-Refundable) 
Initiation 2 (Non-Refundable) 

 

Lockers (Annual Use) 

 

  

 

Family $1,500.00 
Adult $1,000.00 

Crane-In and Crane-Out (shared with all boats requiring lift) Actual cost of lift 
$21.00 

NOTES:  
1.  Annual and Sailing Season fees are due on March 1st. Other fees are due within 30 days of invoice date. All       
     Payments delivered or postmarked after due dates are subject to a 5% penalty, plus 2% each 30 days thereafter, until paid in full. 

 

2.  Initiation fee is payable by Family and Adult classes of membership only. Initiation fee is billed in three equal installments, at the 

beginning of the 1st, 2nd & 3rd years of membership. Paid once for life.  

Installments with HST applicable on each installment:                                             Family 

 

$500.00 

Adult $333.33 
3.  Student members who become Adult and/ or Family members will be credited with a 10% reduction in initiation fees for each year paid 

of Student membership, up to a maximum of 50%.  

4.  Members who resign, prior to March 1st will have their full annual invoice amount refunded. (After March 1st, only mooring fees will be 

refunded)  

5.  Members who resign, but who have a boat to launch at Crane In, are charged a fee to cover the membership fees for three months membership 

expires May 31st.  

Crane in will be charged separately as actual cost of lift. 

 
$328.90 

6. Board approval is required for a third consecutive year of summer storage on the hard, must pay the wet     mooring fee. For a 

fourth consecutive year of summer storage on the hard, must pay the wet mooring fee plus     a 20% premium over prior year. 

ALL FEES EXCLUDE HST OF 13% - MUST ADD HST 

 

 



 

 


